1/17/2016

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$357.04

($524.09)

($167.05)

Drawer Report OR

Eills Coupons Paid Voi
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($91.96) ($25.20)
$0.00 $0.00  ($2,017.94) ($16.00)

($2,109.90) ($41.20)

#Paids/'Void

35

41

Handle Net Handle

$474.20 $449.00
$1,509.85 $1,493.85
$1,984.05 $1,942.85

$0.00

$0.00

116

145



