## Drawer Report OR

1/17/2016

gid <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u> <u>QRace</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					ORace					
401 HOUSTO	\$357.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$91.96)	(\$25.20)	6	\$474.20	\$449.00	\$0.00	29
403 CARSON	(\$524.09)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,017.94)	(\$16.00)	35	\$1,509.85	\$1,493.85	\$0.00	116
Totals:	(\$167.05)			(\$2,109.90)	(\$41.20)	41	\$1,984.05	\$1,942.85		145